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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 20.00

+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Romain (2003) 20.00

+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Perret Axel (2003) 10.00

 
1 Perret Loïc (2002) 20.00

+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Wahli Lucas (2002) 19.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Richard Nathan (2002) 10.00

1 Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 19.75
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00

1 a Koller Rémi (2003) 19.75
+ Héritier Emilien (2003) 9.75
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.75
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 10.00
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75

1 a Begg Colin (2002) 19.75
+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 10.00
+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 b Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 19.75
+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 19.50
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 9.75

1 Gremaud Vincent (2002) 18.75
- Martin Marius (2002) 8.75
+ Brandalise Jean (2003) 10.00

1 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.75
- Collaud Romain (2002) 8.75
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00

1 b Collaud Romain (2002) 18.75
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 10.00

1 Martin Marius (2002) 18.50
- Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.75
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Forestier Arthur (2002) 10.00

1 Richard Nathan (2002) 18.50
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

1 Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 18.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
+ Dyens Melvin (2002) 10.00

1 Maillard Tim (2003) 18.50
+ Brandalise Jean (2003) 10.00
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

1 a Kolly Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 b Gutknecht Elija (2003) 18.50
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 10.00

1 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.50
o Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 10.00

2 Zryd Luca (2002) 18.25
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50
+ Baudin Yan (2003) 9.75

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.25
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

1 Perret Axel (2003) 18.25
+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 9.75
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Maire Bastien (2003) 18.25
+ Dyens Melvin (2002) 9.75
o Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 Kolly Elmar (2002) 18.25
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 Héritier Emilien (2003) 18.25
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50

1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 18.25
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 9.75

1 Bongni Matthias (2003) 18.25
+ Baudin Yan (2003) 9.75
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Berthet Antoine (2003) 18.25
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.75
- Forestier Arthur (2002) 8.75
- Despont Lucas (2003) 9.00

1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 17.50
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.00

1 a Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 17.25
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
- Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.75

1 b Forestier Arthur (2002) 17.25
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 Despont Lucas (2003) 17.25
o Richard Nathan (2002) 8.50
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75

1 Egger Benoît (2002) 17.25
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
o Martin Marius (2002) 8.50

1 Richard Quentin (2003) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

1 Martin Mehdi (2003) 17.00
o Héritier Emilien (2003) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50

1 Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 17.00
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 a Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 17.00
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 b Dyens Melvin (2002) 17.00
o Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50

1 Clément Aurélien (2003) 17.00
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Brandalise Jean (2003) 17.00
o Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50
o Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50

1 a Berthet Adrien (2003) 17.00
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

1 b Baudin Yan (2003) 17.00
o Bongni Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Schweizer Jason (2001) 20.00

+ Wüthrich André (2001) 10.00
+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00

 
1 Vernez Lucas (2001) 19.75

+ Frey Alexi (2001) 9.75
+ Pollmann Louis (2001) 10.00

 
1 Remy André (2001) 19.75

+ Maire Colin (2001) 10.00
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.50
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Turin Antoine (2001) 9.75

1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.50
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75

1 a Zbinden Jvan (2001) 18.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich André (2001) 18.50
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

1 c Turin Antoine (2001) 18.50
+ Pürro David (2001) 10.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

1 Menoud Liam (2001) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
o Remy André (2001) 8.50
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1 a Marchand Yannick (2001) 18.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
+ Frey Alexi (2001) 10.00

1 b Maire Colin (2001) 18.50
o Remy André (2001) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Despont Steven (2001) 10.00

1 Pollmann Louis (2001) 18.25
+ Despont Steven (2001) 9.75
o Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 18.25
+ Marchand Yannick (2001) 9.75
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.25
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Pürro David (2001) 9.75

1 Pürro David (2001) 17.00
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Frey Alexi (2001) 17.00
o Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50
o Marchand Yannick (2001) 8.50

1 Despont Steven (2001) 17.00
o Pollmann Louis (2001) 8.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

1 Berthet Luca (2001) 17.00
o Zbinden Jvan (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000
1 Roth Robin (2000) 20.00

+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00
+ Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00

 
1 Jeannin Jess (2000) 20.00

+ Niederberger Nicola (2000) 10.00
+ Rolaz Damien (2000) 10.00

 
1 Schär Alex (2000) 19.50

+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75
+ Gutknecht Alain (2000) 9.75

1 Dick Sven (2000) 19.50
+ Charrière Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75

1 Germanier Joel (2000) 18.75
- Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.75
+ Cook Robin (2000) 10.00

1 Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 18.50
+ Despont Loic (2000) 9.75
- Perrenoud Liam (2000) 8.75

1 Perrenoud Liam (2000) 18.50
+ Despont Loic (2000) 9.75
- Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 8.75

1 Rolaz Damien (2000) 18.50
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

1 a Perroud Lary (2000) 18.50
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
+ Lehmann Thomas (2000) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Nicola (2000) 18.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00

1 Loup Grégoire (2000) 18.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Julmy Marius (2000) 10.00

1 Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 18.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
+ Santschi Gil (2000) 10.00

1 a Cottier Marco (2000) 18.50
+ Santschi Gil (2000) 10.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 b Cook Robin (2000) 18.50
+ Lehmann Thomas (2000) 10.00
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.50

1 Zbinden Samuel (2000) 18.25
+ Perroud Lary (2000) 9.75
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50

1 Gutknecht Alain (2000) 18.25
+ Julmy Marius (2000) 9.75
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

1 Staudenmann Roger (2000) 17.50
- Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75
- Charrière Simon (2000) 8.75

1 Charrière Simon (2000) 17.25
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50
- Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.75

1 Despont Loic (2000) 17.25
o Perrenoud Liam (2000) 8.75
o Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 8.50

1 Santschi Gil (2000) 17.00
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

1 a Lehmann Thomas (2000) 17.00
o Cook Robin (2000) 8.50
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50

1 b Julmy Marius (2000) 17.00
o Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

1 Dubuis Marc (2000) 17.00
o Rolaz Damien (2000) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Martin Gaël (2004) 20.00

+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 10.00
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Zryd Teo (2004) 19.75

+ Dyens Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Zbinden Silvan (2004) 19.75

+ Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 9.75
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00

1 Roux Flavien (2004) 19.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 10.00

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 19.75
+ Brandalise Lucien (2005) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

1 Andrié Timaël (2004) 19.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

1 Dupuis Théo (2004) 19.50
+ Bönzli Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 18.75
- Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

1 Zbinden Dario (2004) 18.50
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 9.75

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
- Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 Danz Antoine (2004) 18.50
- Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.75
+ Pollmann Yvan (2004) 9.75

1 Rod Gilles (2005) 18.50
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 18.50
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

1 a Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.50
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 10.00

1 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.50
+ Héritier William (2004) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Bolens Loris (2004) 18.50
+ Pollmann Yvan (2004) 10.00
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.25
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50
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1 Héritier William (2004) 18.25
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
+ Brandalise Lucien (2005) 9.75

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.25
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Bönzli Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 18.25
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Dyens Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 17.50
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.00
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

1 Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 17.50
- Danz Antoine (2004) 9.00
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 17.25
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
- Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75

1 Burger Gabriel (2004) 17.25
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

1 Pollmann Yvan (2004) 17.00
o Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50

1 Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

1 Dyens Florian (2005) 17.00
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.50

1 Brandalise Lucien (2005) 17.00
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Héritier William (2004) 8.50

1 a Bönzli Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 b Berthoud Tom (2004) 17.00
o Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 1997
1 Duplan Steve (1997) * 20.00

+ Loup Alexandre (1997) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Dio (1997) 10.00

 
1 Pellet Adrian (1997) 19.50

+ Thiébaud Adrian (1997) 9.75
+ Roux Dimitri (1997) 9.75

 
1 Gottofrey Luc (1997) 19.00

- Schöpfer Dio (1997) 9.00
+ Buchs Anthony (1997) 10.00

1 Buchs Anthony (1997) 18.75
+ Burger Lionel (1997) 10.00
o Gottofrey Luc (1997) 8.75

1 Loup Alexandre (1997) 18.50
o Duplan Steve (1997) * 8.50
+ Burger Lionel (1997) 10.00

1 Roux Dimitri (1997) 18.25
+ Thiébaud Adrian (1997) 9.75
o Pellet Adrian (1997) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Dio (1997) 17.50
- Gottofrey Luc (1997) 9.00
o Duplan Steve (1997) * 8.50

1 Thiébaud Adrian (1997) 17.00
o Pellet Adrian (1997) 8.50
o Roux Dimitri (1997) 8.50

1 Burger Lionel (1997) 17.00
o Buchs Anthony (1997) 8.50
o Loup Alexandre (1997) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Berset Romain (2006) 20.00

+ Fahrni Jules (2007) 10.00
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Althaus Thiben (2006) 20.00

+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 19.75

+ Probst Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 19.50
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.00
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.00
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00

1 Brandalise Pierre (2007) 18.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
+ Stähli Théo (2007) 10.00

1 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.50
- Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.75
+ Bah Laurena (2007) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Héritier Jérôme (2007) 10.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.25
+ Bah Laurena (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 Stähli Théo (2007) 18.25
+ Héritier Jérôme (2007) 9.75
o Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.50

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.25
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50

1 Berthoud Alex (2006) 18.25
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Philipona Célia (2007) 9.75

1 a Bapst Marco (2006) 18.25
+ Philipona Célia (2007) 9.75
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.25
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 Probst Janis (2007) 17.25
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

1 a Pellet Leon (2007) 17.25
- Fahrni Jules (2007) 8.75
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50

1 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 17.25
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
- Probst Janis (2007) 8.75

1 Fahrni Jules (2007) 17.25
- Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50

1 a Philipona Célia (2007) 17.00
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

1 b Pellet Matthias (2006) 17.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Héritier Jérôme (2007) 17.00
o Stähli Théo (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Bah Laurena (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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Jahrgang 1999
1 Egger Pierre (1999) 19.75

+ Burger Noel (1999) 9.75
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 10.00

 
1 Ambresin Cyril (1999) 19.50

+ Joliat Léo (1999) 9.75
+ Kramer Dorian (1999) 9.75

 
1 Colò Kilian (1999) 19.00

- Dubler Mike (1999) 9.00
+ Burger Noel (1999) 10.00

1 Menoud Timothée (1999) 18.75
- Burgy Matt (1999) 8.75
+ Maridor Nicolas (1999) 10.00

1 a Chavagnat Benoît (1999) 18.75
+ Hurni Janik (1999) 10.00
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75

1 b Burgy Matt (1999) 18.75
- Menoud Timothée (1999) 8.75
+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00

1 Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 18.50
+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 9.75
- Buchs Julien (1999) 8.75

1 Buchs Julien (1999) 18.50
+ Délitroz Lucien (1999) 9.75
- Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.75

1 a Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 18.50
o Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00

1 b Maridor Nicolas (1999) 18.50
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00
o Menoud Timothée (1999) 8.50

1 Délitroz Lucien (1999) 18.50
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00

1 a Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 18.25
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 9.75
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50

1 b Kramer Dorian (1999) 18.25
+ Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.75
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50

1 Hurni Janik (1999) 18.25
o Chavagnat Benoît (1999) 8.50
+ Joliat Léo (1999) 9.75

1 Dubler Mike (1999) 17.50
- Colò Kilian (1999) 8.75
- Chavagnat Benoît (1999) 8.75

1 Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 17.25
o Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 8.75
o Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 8.50

1 Joliat Léo (1999) 17.00
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50
o Hurni Janik (1999) 8.50

1 Hirs Julien (1999) 17.00
o Maridor Nicolas (1999) 8.50
o Délitroz Lucien (1999) 8.50

1 Grimm Fabian (1999) 17.00
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50
o Burgy Matt (1999) 8.50

1 Burger Noel (1999) 17.00
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 1998
1 a Reymond Jessy (1998) 19.00

+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00
- Rappo Yann (1998) 9.00

 
1 b Rappo Yann (1998) 19.00

+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00
- Reymond Jessy (1998) 9.00

 
1 Berger Alan (1998) 19.00

+ Nori Adriano (1998) 10.00
- Hayoz Paul (1998) 9.00

1 Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 18.75
- Hayoz Paul (1998) 9.00
+ Dorsaz Théo (1998) 9.75

1 Barras François (1998) 18.75
+ Taillard Virgile (1998) 9.75
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 9.00

1 Gnägi Damian (1998) 18.50
+ Portmann Fabio (1998) 9.75
- Barras François (1998) 8.75

1 a Taillard Virgile (1998) 18.50
o Barras François (1998) 8.50
+ Steiner Pirmin (1998) 10.00

1 b Santschi Jérôme (1998) 18.50
o Dorsaz Théo (1998) 8.50
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 10.00

1 Dorsaz Théo (1998) 18.25
+ Santschi Jérôme (1998) 9.75
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50

1 Hayoz Paul (1998) 18.00
- Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 9.00
- Berger Alan (1998) 9.00

1 Berger Dilan (1998) 17.75
- Steiner Pirmin (1998) 8.75
- Portmann Fabio (1998) 9.00

1 Portmann Fabio (1998) 17.50
o Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.50
- Berger Dilan (1998) 9.00

1 Steiner Pirmin (1998) 17.25
- Berger Dilan (1998) 8.75
o Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50

1 a Nori Alessandro (1998) 17.00
o Reymond Jessy (1998) 8.50
o Rappo Yann (1998) 8.50

1 b Nori Adriano (1998) 17.00
o Berger Alan (1998) 8.50
o Santschi Jérôme (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


